cutting tools
www.hales.com.au 19
cutting tools
Industrial Products - Version 4.0.0
Product Code Description Dia mm. Overall Length
•	 Long Series
•	 Straight Shank
MRM015 1.5 12 mm 62 mm
MRM025 2.5 21 mm 87 mm
MRM03 3.0 21 mm 87 mm
MRM035 3.5 25 mm 100 mm
MRM04 4.0 32 mm 110 mm
MRM045 4.5 32 mm 112 mm
MRM05 5.0 32 mm 125 mm
MRM055 5.5 32 mm 125 mm
MRM06 6.0 38 mm 150 mm
MRM065 6.5 38 mm 150 mm
MRM07 7.0 38 mm 150 mm
MRM08 8.0 38 mm 150 mm
MRM09 9.0 45 mm 180 mm
MRM10 10.0 45 mm 180 mm